page 1
Lineshaft Pacer Encoders
The ability to interface a position
encoder to a Servo Drive can provide vital
position information to the motion control
system.
This approach is simple, yet effective,
because information for the "encoder axis"

whichever occurs first (before cycle
interpolation).
Weight: 11 oz. typical (25S)
 14 oz. typical (25C)
Environmental Specifications
Operating temperature range:
0 to +70C
Storage temperature range:
-25 to +85C
Maximum Shock:  75G's for 11
milliseconds duration
Vibration:  20G at 58 Hz to 500 Hz
Maximum Humidity:
98% R.H. (non-condensing)
ORDERING GUIDE                             Lineshaft Pacer Encoders
EDR-25S/A1000 Position Encoder: 1000 linecount, provides 4,000 counts/rev
EDR-25S/A1250 Position Encoder: 1250 linecount, provides 5,000 counts/rev
EDR-25S/A2500 Position Encoder: 2500 linecount, provides 10,000 counts/rev
EDR-25S/A5000 Position Encoder: 5000 linecount, provides 20,000 counts/rev
EDR-25S/B5000 Position Encoder: 10,000 linecount, provides 40,000 counts/rev
EDR-25S/E2500 Position Encoder: 12,500 linecount, provides 50,000 counts/rev
EDR-25S/D5000 Position Encoder: 20,000 linecount, provides 80,000 counts/rev
EDR-25S/E5000 Position Encoder: 25,000 linecount, provides 100,000 counts/rev
EDR-25S/F5000 Position Encoder: 25,000 linecount, provides 100,000 counts/rev,
high freq.
EDR-25S/G5000 Position Encoder: 50,000 linecount, provides 200,000 counts/rev,
high freq.
Note: To specify encoder with flange mount and integral coupling, replace "25S" in
          model numbers above with "25C".
CBL-QE25SW/X Encoder Cable, EDR-25 to ServoWire Drive, 5-150 ft